
Lawn Teachers

First Name Last Name Email Address 
Amanda Carlisle acarlisle@jimned.esc14.net
Brandi Northrup bnorthrup@jimned.esc14.net
Carmen Watson cwatson@jimned.esc14.net
Chelsey Adams cadams@jimned.esc14.net
Christi King cking@jimned.esc14.net
Daniela Salas dsalas@jimned.esc14.net
Fawn Gotcher fgotcher@jimned.esc14.net
Heather Pryor hpryor@jimned.esc14.net
Jane Taylor jataylor@jimned.esc14.net
Jessica Leddy jessica.leddy@jimned.esc14.net
Kayla Farrington kfarrington@jimned.esc14.net
Kimberly Marr kmarr@jimned.esc14.net
Kris Rives krives@jimned.esc14.net
Kristina Fowler kfowler@jimned.esc14.net
Marla Woods mWoods@jimned.esc14.net
Megan Brooks megan.brooks@jimned.esc14.net
Melissa Ford mford@jimned.esc14.net
Rachelle Grun rgrun@jimned.esc14.net
Ronda Westfall rwestfall@jimned.esc14.net
Shannon Barnett sbarnett@jimned.esc14.net
Shea Baum sbaum@jimned.esc14.net
Wendi Payne wpayne@jimned.esc14.net


